JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memorandum

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Belle 

Date: November 16, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey E stein 
Account 

Please wire Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Dollars & 02/100 

($4,867.92) from the above account to: 

ABA Routing # 
Bank: Wachovia Bank 
A/C #: 

Account Name: American Export Company 

Reference: LSJ Invoices # RI Ill042,Rl110287 &RI:11114